Schnittliste der Hobbyligen

Platz Name, Vorname
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Sonnabend, Dominik
Richter, Sebastian
Ohndorf, Frank jr.
Buchner, Timo
Bergmann, Nils
Peters, Dirk
Dienst, Jan
Selbmann, Dominik
Wadewitz, Alexander
Bottcher, Christian
Hofmann, Tim
Reinhardt, Michael
Schade, Christoph
Florenzke, S6ren
Gottschalk, Tom
Reineke, Marco
Heidenreich, Martin
Silze, Christoph
Jager, Robert
Kurth, Marko
Adler, Raik
Paulke, Kay Uwe
Kleine, Gerd
Meusel, Mike
Eichler, Andre
Henkel, Mike
Kuthe, Sven
KolleRer, Jirgen
Ramm, Uwe
Schulzki, Jasmin
Kirsten, Volker
Herrmann, Julius
Lawatsch, Andy
Hoffmann, Dieter
Kettner, Karl
Krause, Rene
Hoffmann, Fabian
Verst, Christian
Otto, Nico
Reinhardt, Jens
Royla, Thomas
Adam, Andreas
Kern, Andreas
Kuhnel, Dennis
Stangel, Mathias
Pietrasik, Klara
Hager, Bernd
Hager, Hendrik
Roénsch, Dana
Scholich, Dieter
Mdller, Frank
Wieck, Marco
Pechner, Gerald
Hoffmann, Frank
Stolper, Andreas
Domaschke, Tobias
Albrecht, Tony
Lorenz, Horst
Kihn, Jirgen
Grundei, Peter

2022

Pins
923
17.302
15.674
9.245
600
27.635
787
10.947
10.468
18.227
4579
572
12.244
6.768
10.454
2.799
14.848
739
4.988
7.193
12.871
2.186
23.254
2.717
2.165
3.784
12.577
6.466
538
12.550
2.866
2.865
2,671
5.337
13.158
7.392
15.662
12.961
1.575
4.187
19.681
9.401
1.042
6.727
7.412
6.894
2.068
516
515
7.208
9.608
8.204
6.665
5.621
11.923
9.527
5.596
7.103
8.617
7.578

Stand 15.12.2022

Spiele Schnitt OHL210HL22 EL22 1CHB 2CHB 2CHB 6CHB 6CHB AWL21AWL22FNC21FNC22 FSC

4 230,750 4
80 216,275 80
74 211,811 18 56
44 210,114 44
3 200,000 3
139 198,813 56 80 3
4 196,750 4
56 195,482 56
54 193,852
95 191,863 80
24 190,792
3 190,667
65 188,369 9 56
36 188,000
56 186,679 56
15 186,600 15
80 185,600 80
4 184,750 4
27 184,741
39 184,436
70 183,871 18 52
12 182,167 12
128 181,672 18 56
15 181,133 3 3 9
12 180,417 12
21 180,190
70 179,671 18 52
36 179,611
3 179,333 3
70 179,286 18 52
16 179,125 16
16 179,063 16
15 178,067 3
30 177,900 30
74 177,811 18 56
42 176,000
89 175,978 15 56
74 175,149 18 56
9 175,000 9
24 174,458
113 174,168 56 42 15
54 174,093
6 173,667
39 172,487 39
43 172,372 15 28
40 172,350 40
12 172,333 12
172,000 3
171,667
42 171,619
56 171,571 56
48 170,917
39 170,897 39
33 170,333 3
70 170,329 18 52
56 170,125 12 44
33 169,576 30
42 169,119
51 168,961 42
45 168,400 15 30

15

18

15

18

15

18

27
9
9
39
21
42
27
3
42
24

15

LEL21 LEL22

27

24

27

12

27

24

27
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Platz Name, Vorname Pins  Spiele Schnitt OHL210HL22 EL22 1CHB 2CHB 2CHB 6CHB 6CHB AWL21AWL22FNC21FNC22 FSC LEL21 LEL22
61  Mdnch, Philipp 7.240 43 168,372 15 28

62 Rigol, Thomas 8.583 51 168,294 27 24
63 Brendel, Thomas 12.397 74 167,527 18 56

64  Wolf, Maik 13.380 80 167,250 80

65 Kozok, Mario 7.019 42 167,119 42

66 Scheinert, Nora 6.015 36 167,083 36

67  Schilling, Rainer 5.495 33 166,515 33

68 Heiber, Mike 499 3 166,333 3

69 Hantzsch, Christian 8.973 54 166,167 36 18

70  SteinhauRer, Jens 1.993 12 166,083 12
71 Uhlendorf, Sybille 12.620 76 166,053 76

72 Talaga, Patrick 3.984 24 166,000 15 9

73  Piel, Andreas 2.488 15 165,867 15

74  Hanisch, Maik 8.945 54 165,648 15 39

75 Schulze, Daniel 8.445 51 165,588 27 24
76  Paulini, Britt 7.941 48 165,438 48

77 Ramm, Frank 4.296 26 165,231 26

78 Ohndorf, Christa 11.066 67 165,164 15 52

79 Hoffmann, Julia 9.414 57 165,158 15 33 9

80 Greiffer, Andreas 8.402 51 164,745 36 15

81 Scharf, Michael 4.443 27 164,556 27

82 Pommerening, Michael 3.948 24 164,500 15 9

83  Schulzki, Jens 11.512 70 164,457 18 52

84  Meusel, Kerstin 16.210 929 163,737 36 9 33 3 18

85 Scheufler, Stefan 6.869 42 163,548 42

86 Thede, Sven 6.860 42 163,333 42

87 Trepte, Sylvia 8.326 51 163,255 36 15

88 SR, Stephan 489 3 163,000 3

89 Patzer, Marco 2.934 18 163,000 6 12

90 Loffler, Rene 3.902 24 162,583 24
91 Koénnecke, Steve 1.461 9 162,333 9

92  Hummitzsch, Heiko 8.272 51 162,196 12 6 33

93 Blrger, Tom 648 4 162,000 4

94  Rosinke, Nico 485 3 161,667 3

95 Kirsche, Toni 1.455 9 161,667 3 6

96 Bassy, Frank 10.989 68 161,603 68

97  Wolf, Sten 8.223 51 161,235 33 18

98 Sucker, Udo 5.796 36 161,000 9 27

99  Krlger, Matthias 11.429 71 160,972 15 56

100 Dorschner, Alexander 1.441 9 160,111 9

101 Kahle, Udo 7.205 45 160,111 15 30

102 Adam, Anke 5.283 33 160,091 6 27
103 Taubert, Tino 6.243 39 160,077 39

104 Kunz, Anja 4321 27 160,037 27

105 Kautz, Maximilian 2.399 15 159,933 15

106 BOhm, Erik 959 6 159,833 6

107 Kemnitz, Uwe-Carsten 6.712 42 159,810 30 12

108 Jager, Daniel 7.187 45 159,711 18 27
109 Lehmann, Heiko 2.874 18 159,667 18
110 Tauscher, Dietmar 6.698 42 159,476 42

111 Marquordt, Andre 8.125 51 159,314 24 27
112 Axtinat, Andreas 475 3 158,333 3
113 Schnieber, Maik 4.263 27 157,889 12 15

114 Mattha, Kersten 10.090 64 157,656 8 8 42 3 3

115 Oehme, Marco 4,728 30 157,600 18 12

116 Schelletter, Mathias 7.092 45 157,600 21 24
117 Herzog, Ronny 16.547 105 157,590 15 39 27 24
118 Nebel, Pascal 3.774 24 157,250 15 9

119 Starke, Ute 2.829 18 157,167 18

120 Schuckert, Thomas 8.485 54 157,130 36 18
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Platz
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Name, Vorname
Otto, Andre

Laue, Heiko
Bittner, Antje
Hartmann, Kerstin
Mahrle, Sabine
Temming, Heiko
Knittel, Torsten
Lider, Mario
Mobius, Daniel
Royla, Anke
Reinsch, Janek
Schimmel, Rainer
Hirsch, Kathrin
Junghanns, Jurgen
Heider, Jurgen
Starrach, Betty
Melzer, Steffen
Boden, Johannes
Gazawi, Jakob
Kossack, Christian
Berge, Torsten
Peschke, Oli
Kihnel, Tim
Lider, Marcus
Berthold, Mathias
Paatzsch, Selina
Albrecht, Dirk
Stolper, Ute
Schulze, Gabi
Schaad, Daniela
Brose, Ralf (verstorben)
Schénberg, Tony
Hanisch, Elke
Ducksch, Robert
Thomas, Mike
Hanckowiak, Jens
Weise, Paul
Herzau, Marcus
Scherr, Peter
Neuber, Roland
Dietze, Katja
Schelletter, Rocco
Meyer, Susann
Dudziak, Denis
Malz, Peter
Herrmuth, Peter
Jeschke, Werner
Folkmer, Axel
Lentzke, Joachim
Schoénberg, Rolf
Kahnt, Ralph
Dietze, Annett
Meyer, Jorg
Junghans, Lukas
Focke, Jana
Hoénsch, Jens-Uwe
Leischer, Steven
Helfer, Ronald
Tlbke, Sylvio
Werner, Robert

2022

Pins
6.598
12.545
2.819
3.283
12.497
5.623
2.342
7.487
6.551
17.115
9.163
4.649
3.717
7.425
3.704
8.331
7.851
1.846
3.228
8.289
11.469
7.798
4.128
5.037
7.781
3.201
5.029
11.273
10.962
3.653
1.824
17.777
1.817
2.723
9.074
4.986
2.713
3.163
6.320
1.202
15.320
1.351
5.403
1.799
11.378
449
6.712
8.050
3.577
447
3.576
11.905
7.142
4.166
3.567
9.800
10.083
3.557
1.777
5.627

Stand 15.12.2022

Spiele
42
80
18
21
80
36
15
48
42

110
59
30
24
48
24
54
51
12
21
54
75
51
27
33
51
21
33
74
72
24
12

117
12
18
60
33
18
21
42

8
102

36
12
76

45
54
24

24
80
48
28
24
66
68
24
12
38

Schnitt OHL210HL22 EL22 1CHB 2CHB 2CHB 6CHB 6CHB AWL21AWL22FNC21FNC22 FSC LEL21 LEL22

157,095
156,813
156,611
156,333
156,213
156,194
156,133
155,979
155,976
155,591
155,305
154,967
154,875
154,688
154,333
154,278
153,941
153,833
153,714
153,500
152,920
152,902
152,889
152,636
152,569
152,429
152,394
152,338
152,250
152,208
152,000
151,940
151,417
151,278
151,233
151,091
150,722
150,619
150,476
150,250
150,196
150,111
150,083
149,917
149,711
149,667
149,156
149,074
149,042
149,000
149,000
148,813
148,792
148,786
148,625
148,485
148,279
148,208
148,083
148,079

15

18

18

18

56
a4

56

28

48

20

80

80

76

80

68

21

39

36

27

30

12

18

42

15

15

18

18

12

15

15

15

33

33

30

3 6
15
36 18
12 30
15
15 39
3 6
18
33
15 39
36
36 18
15 9

15

15

42

36

42

15

39

33

42

24

24

24

24

21

15
27
21

24

18

27

12

21

18

24

24

27

18
24

27

21

21

27
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Platz Name, Vorname Pins  Spiele Schnitt OHL210HL22 EL22 1CHB 2CHB 2CHB 6CHB 6CHB AWL21AWL22FNC21FNC22 FSC LEL21 LEL22
181 Eisermann, Frank 5.773 39 148,026 9 30

182 Lauenstein, Stephan 888 6 148,000 6

183 Hoppe, Annett 7.981 54 147,796 36 18

184 Siegmeier, Marko 886 6 147,667 6
185 Kamrath, Holger 884 6 147,333 6

186 Kockert, Petra 1.768 12 147,333 9 3
187 Jung, Detlef 3.536 24 147,333 15 9

188 Heym, Jurgen 6.184 42 147,238 42

189 Faust, Sascha 2.207 15 147,133 15
190 Béottcher, Rene 16.324 111 147,063 3 15 39 27 27
191 Simon, Frank-Peter 16.470 112 147,054 52 42 18

192 Daniel, Andre 588 4 147,000 4

193 Milbrecht, Frank 5.732 39 146,974 12 27

194 Herrmann, Andre 2.203 15 146,867 15

195 Dudziak, Cevin 2.199 15 146,600 15
196 Grof3, Rene 1.318 9 146,444 9

197 Vierke, Lard 4.389 30 146,300 12 18

198 Woyscheszik, Theo 7.461 51 146,294 15 36

199 Pospiech, Matthias 2.192 15 146,133 15
200 Dehmel, Ingo 437 3 145,667 3

201 Kunzendorf, Heike 6.113 42 145,548 42

202 Kunze, Wilfried 4.362 30 145,400 21 9

203 Henner, Peter 581 4 145,250 4

204 Trager, Renate 7.404 51 145,176 36 15

205 Kunz, Willi 3.474 24 144,750 24
206 Heydel, Uwe 9.094 63 144,349 15 48

207 Bohnisch, Kristin 1.299 9 144,333 9

208 Rudiger, Lutz 6.459 45 143,533 39 6

209 Schult, Simone 1.287 9 143,000 9

210 Mahrdel, Simone 6.861 48 142,938 15 33

211 Simon, Christine 13.849 97 142,773 40 42 15

212 Wunderlich, Sabine 9.512 67 141970 15 52

213 Jentzsch, Franziska 11.326 80 141,575 80

214 Herbst, Danny 5.518 39 141,487 39

215 Tkaczyk, Robert 5.092 36 141,444 36

216 Brachmann, Kay 2.967 21 141,286 15 6

217 Wrick, Glnter 5.928 42 141,143 12 30

218 Plumhoff, Daniel 3.377 24 140,708 18 6

219 Hoffmann, Mario 421 3 140,333 3

220 Krause, Eric 2.929 21 139,476 21
221 Nieft, Heike 418 3 139,333 3

222 Hilbicht, Thomas 2918 21 138,952 21

223 Schmidt, Michael 830 6 138,333 6

224  Wolf, Franz 2.764 20 138,200 20

225 Utting, Simon 2.072 15 138,133 6 9

226 Herbst, Nicole 2.483 18 137,944 18

227 Ulke, Margit 827 6 137,833 6

228 Roth, David 7.005 51 137,353 36 15

229 Dudziak, Tino 411 3 137,000 3
230 Hoppe, Bernd 7.378 54 136,630 36 18

231 Baumann, Anja 6.146 45 136,578 12 33

232 Hodnsch, Petra 10.088 74 136,324 18 56

233 Kirsten, Anke 2,174 16 135,875 16

234 Hiller, Dirk 3.249 24 135,375 18 6

235 Grafdhoff, Daniel 406 3 135,333 3

236 Ramm, Wolfgang 1.352 10 135,200 10

237 Weckener, Michael 3.225 24 134,375 15 9

238 HKuthe, Jeannette 1.072 8 134,000 8

239 Bayer, Horst 3.216 24 134,000 15 9

240 Muller, Cathleen 7.902 59 133,932 15 44
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Platz Name, Vorname Pins  Spiele Schnitt OHL210HL22 EL22 1CHB 2CHB 2CHB 6CHB 6CHB AWL21AWL22FNC21FNC22 FSC LEL21 LEL22
241 Wollenberg, Paul 7.227 54 133,833 15 39

242 Meyberg, Mike 1.603 12 133,583 12

243 Poche, Helga 5.581 42 132,881 15 27

244 Schon, Antje 3.978 30 132,600 9 21
245  Wrick, Robin 1.192 9 132,444 3 6

246 Uhlemann, Matthias 397 3 132,333 3
247 Frost, Alexander 1.045 8 130,625 8

248 Schmidtgen, Manuela 8.023 62 129,403 18 44

249 Schroter, Nicole 5.421 42 129,071 42

250 Zwoch, Mario 4.628 36 128,556 36

251 Podnert, Franziska 2.687 21 127,952 21
252 Schulze, Werner 10.670 84 127,024 39 15 30

253  Wolf, Toni 2.022 16 126,375 16

254  Bemmann, Sven 504 4 126,000 4

255  Kunz, Toni 753 6 125,500 6
256 Mehnert, Uwe 1.124 9 124,889 9

257 Jung, Carola 2.970 24 123,750 15 9

258 Kummel, Detlef 371 3 123,667 3

259 Grundei, Sascha 738 6 123,000 3 3

260 Utting, Sophia 4.041 33 122,455 12 21

261 Janko, Manuela 6.498 54 120,333 15 39

262 Deif3, Ulrike 6.472 54 119,852 15 39

263 Kaziur, Beate 5.368 45 119,289 12 33

264 Hoffmann, Kerstin 1.775 15 118,333 15

265 Lange, Cassandra 354 3 118,000 3

266 Haar, Jennifer 353 3 117,667 3

267 Breite, Andreas 352 3 117,333 3

268 Wernicke, Melanie 351 3 117,000 3

269 Mobius, Frank 351 3 117,000 3

270 Brachmann, Maria 2.801 24 116,708 15 9

271 Kunz, Luka 1.038 9 115,333 9
272 Brachmann, Christian 2.768 24 115,333 15 9

273 Haar, Daniel 343 3 114,333 3

274  Mdller, Sven 342 3 114,000 3
275 Schmidt, Johanna 338 3 112,667 3

276 Goepel, Isa 899 8 112,375 8

277 Kihnel, Kevin 331 3 110,333 3

278 Brachmann, Susann 2.887 27 106,926 18 9

279 Tarakji, Yaman 832 8 104,000 8

280 Leischer, Nicole 5.824 56 104,000 56

281 Fernau, Franziska 310 3 103,333 3

282 Koch, Vanessa 4.099 40 102,475 40

283 Bieberbach, Sarah 4,772 48 99,417 48

284 Kermer-Witt, Angelika 3.968 42 94,476 42

285 Brachmann, Mandy 251 3 83,667 3



